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Oil & Natural Gas Severance Tax Estimate Notes

Data Sources:

Process:

Important Factors:

Production by field and by well from the Board of Oil & Gas Conservation
Forecasts of WTI oil price and well head natural gas prices from IHS Global Insight
Production, price, value and revenue collection data from DOR

Qil Production

Vertical and horizontal production estimated seperately
Start date of well
Most recent production by well

Historical rate of production decline by field or type of well
New wells

Oil Price

IHS Global Insight forecast growth in WTI oil price
Current Montana price

Gas Production
Start date of well
Most recent production by well
Historical rate of production decline by field or type of well

Gas Price

IHS Global Insight forecast growth in national well head price
Current Montana price

Production
Price
Transportation costs
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Qil Price

Montana Oil Price

$100

$90

$80
S70

$60
$50

$40

S/Barrel

$30
$20 e

$10
$0
| 2000 2001|2002

2003|2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010|2011|2012 | 2013|2014 | 2015

_ $28 523 | $21

$28 539‘ 553 s5_7__» ssfs_; 589 S$53 | $69 | $89 538 S84 _3_81 576‘

$20

Difference Between WTI and Montana Oil Prices

$18
$16
S14
$12

$10
$8
S6
sS4
$2
S0

Ny
L
\’b(\' <<Q‘,° é\%\‘ VQ‘@'S\ \\)(\' \\)\' v:)Qo' ‘-;?’Q. 0(’}' $°~.\. 06(" \,b(\- qu\&\’b\ V.'Q{.@'i\ \\)(‘ \\}\ V‘\)Qj (.,Q'Q o(}

N
Q’\'
0%

" N
N "
D7 P

>

NS
&
i




Gas assumptions
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